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TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: QUALIFICATION/REGISTRATION SECTION ‘! ) f= 1 X
DIVISION OF CORPQRATIONS 5

O = e
SUBJECT: HOPeRT sl TAIC bk TACL OO kw1720, L

{Namo of corporation)

Daar Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foraign Carporation for Authorization to Transact Business in
Florida™, "Certificate of Existence”, and chock are submitted to registor the above referenced
forelgn corporation to transact business in Florida,

Pleasa return all ¢ rraspondance concarning this matter to the fallowing:
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Qualification/Registration Sec. Qualification/Registration Sec. O;j\
Division of Corparations Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St. P. 0. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314
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Buernlnry of Sintoe A ?,E."';'\
Aprll 29, 1994 O
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RONALD K, NEVAREZ T =)
KALISH & ASSOCIATES, P.A. -t 2.!‘,1:1
124 SLADE AVE. /109 — AR
BLTIMORE, MD 21208 o
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SUBJECT: HMUBERT HINE, INC.
Rol. Numbar: W94000009689

We have recelved your document for HUBERT HINE, INC. and your chack(s)
lotaling $70.00. Howavaer, the anclosed documant has noi been filed and Is being
returnad for the following corractlon(s).

The name listed In number one of the application must be Identical to the name
listed tn the certificate of existence.

The entity's period of duration must be listed on the application. Please insert the
word “"perpetual", if a specific dale of dissolution or term ol existence has not
bean specifiad.

Number 6 of the application must be completed. [f the corporation has not
transacted business or conducted its affairs In Florida because It has not
received confirmation from this offlce, please insert the words "upon qualification”
in lieu of a date.

Please return your document, along wilh a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

It you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6095.

Jennifer Sindt
Document Examiner Letter Number: 294A00019799

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATI
Jim Smith
Hocretary of Qtnto

May 5, 1994

RONALD K. NEVAREZ
KALISH & ASSOCIATES, P.A.
124 SLADE AVE. #1109
BLTIMORE, MD 21208

SUBJECT: HUBERT HINE, INC,
Aof. Number: W94000009689

We have received your document for HUBERT HINE, INC. and your check(s)
totaling $70.00 . Howaevar, the document has not been liled and Is baing retained
in his offlce for the following:

Sectlon 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), Florida Statutes, requires this office to
collect a $500 Penally lee for each year this entity transacled business or
conductad its affairs in Florida prior to quallfication and the appropriate annual
report fees that wouid have been due this office had the corporation qualified the
year f began operations In this state. The amount due this office to cover both
annual raport and penalty fees Is $2661.25,

Enclosed please find a copy of sectlon 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes,
which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine
arroneous information was inserted on the application, a sworn affidavit
containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating
erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the
corparation bagan transacting business or conducting its affalrs in Florida prior to
the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be cansidered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6095.

Jennifer Sindt
Document Examiner Letter Number: 794A00021066

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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May 12, 1994

Florida Department of Stata
Division of Corporations
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Box 6327 (o B
Tallahassee, FL 32314 184 ‘.,—'f-:.n
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Re: Hubert Hine, Ine. 2 "ffi"
Ref. |} W94000009689 IRt
Dear 8ir:
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I received your letter dated May 5,

1994 and wish to explain
the circumstances for failing to file the Application by Foreign
Corporation for Authorization to Traneact Business in Florida.

Hubert Hine, Inc. was unaware of the filing requirements in
the State of Florida at the time the corporation began conducting
business in Florida.

It was never the corporation’s intent to
conduct business without proper authorization.

The corporation
filed all Florida income tax returns in a timely fashion, a fact
which demonstrates the corporation’s willingness to pay its fair
share of taxes.

If in fact a penalty is in order,

the sum of $2,661.25 is
exorbitant and totally beyond the corporation’s meana.
penalties,

Howevar,
we ask that you consider the above circumstances and abate all

Thank you in advance for your favorable decision.
Very truly yours,

Ronald K. Nevarez

124 Slode Avenue » Sute 109 @ Baltmore, MD 21208 = 410-484-255¢ « 800-974.2087




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Hin Smith =]

Secretary ol Stale

Hay 18, 1994
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Ronald K. Nevares v
Kaligh and Agesocliateon PA

124 Slade Ave., Ste. 109

Boltimore, HMD 21208

REy  HUBERT HINE, 1NC,

Thonk you for your letter doled Moy 12, 1994, concerning the

Lrangockion of busineas by HUBERT HINE, INC. 4in the astote of
Florida.

Plense be aware bthat Floride low does not grant this office the
outhority tao waive or diswies the uppropriate penalty fees. Thism
office ip statutorily mandated to collect the appropriate civil
penalty of 6500.0@ {for each year that a foreign ocorporstion
trangacte buginess in this state without muthority, which is the
minimum penalty allowed by law. Section 607.1502(4), Florida
Statutes, further directs the Florida Department of State to
collect all penalties and annual report fees due this cffice and to
recover such fees through an oction in circuit court.

This affice appreciates, and doea not question HUBERT HINE, INC.'s
honorable intention te comply with the filing requirements and laws
of the State of Florida, We therefore request that the balance of

$2661,25 in the appropriate penalty feea be remitted to this office
vithin thirty (3@) days.

Pleagse do not heasitate teo contact me if you have any questions
regarding this matter.

Sincerely,

Jennifer Sindt, Corporate Specialist
Divigion of Corporetions
(904) 447-6095

Corporale Filings - P. O, Hox 0327 - Talluhassee, FL 32314
UCC Filings - P.0O. Bux 8538 - Tallahassee, FL 32314
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT O STATIE ml 3 Q‘Y
Jim Smith /
Sverelory of Htnto

August 30, 1994

RONALD K, NEVAREZ
KALISH & ASSOCIATES, P.A.
124 SLADE AVE. #109
BLTIMORE, MD 21208

SUBJECT: HUBERT HINE, INC.
Raf, Numbar: W84000009689

This leller is Iin response to the aﬂalicallon by foreign corporation for
authorlzatlon to transact business In Florida that was pravicusly submitted to this
ofiice for HUBERT HINE, INC..

The referenced aplpllcatlon states that the corporation has {ransacted business In
the Statw of Florida since July 1, 1990. You were notified by lelter dated
May 5, 1994, that because of failure to obtain a certilicate of authority prior to
transacling business in the State of Florida, tha corporation is liable for $2661.25

in appropriate fees and penalties as set forth in Section 607.1502(4), Florida
Statutes, (copy enclosead).

Until a response is recelved by this office concarning the pricr notitication, the
ap?!icalion by feroign carporation for autharizatlon to transact business in Florida
will not be processad. If erroneous information was reflected on the previously
submitted apFIicatian, a sworn alfidavit may be filed stating the corract date the
corporation first transacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not
transact business in Florida prior to the application filing year and that the
information entered on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be
includad with your original qualification documents.

Please provide your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity
of further action.

If you have further questions concerning the filing of your document, please
telephone the Foreign Qualification/Tax Lien Section at (904) 487-6091.

Jenniter Sindt
Document Examiner Letter No. 194A00039625

Enclosure

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATLE
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Kalish & Assocloles, A,
124-Glnde-Avenue#H0Y 143y clontinug o0 o * ke
BultimorerMP21208  owwmey Hitts, #0 a7

Re: chucs.l for Penalty Waiver
Dear Mr. Nevarez:

The purpose of this letier is to advise you that the Department of State cannot waive the penaltics
imposed ns o result of the unnuthorized business activities in the State of Florida by Hubert Hine,

Ine,

As of the date above, the total amount of pennltics owed by this corporation is $1,730.00. These
penaltics are pursuant to section 607.1502, Florida Stalutes, n copy of which is enclosed for your
rcference, If litigation is necessary to collect these penalties, the corporation may also be liable

for additional fees and costs associated with filing suit,

If you wish to resolve this matter, please direct your payment to my attention at the address
below. If I have not received paynient within thirty days, I will assume that you are not willing
to resolve this matter without litigation and will proceed accordingly, 1f you have any questions
regarding this correspondence, you may contact me nt 904/488-3684,

espectfully,
e
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Wr. Hubert Hine

The Capitol * Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0250 = (904) 488-3680
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* APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
' - TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE \WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS
SUBMITTED TO REGISTER AFOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

STATE OF FLORIDA!

I

1, fudde b 7 INKES et
(Namo of corpomﬁun: must Inciuﬁu ﬁm word INCORPON or words ar

abbroviations of like import In fangunge as will cloady Indicate that {tis & corpo;mlm Instood of a natural porson
or partnership if not Bo containad In the nama at prosent.)

2, MR yeantDd 3, 95 - 217 94R
(Stato or country undor tho law of which It [s incorporatod)} { FEF number, i npplicablo)
4, a2 /1wy 5, LER LT A L.
{Date of Incorporation) {Duration; Yoar corp. will ceaso to oxist or 'purpulual']:,
G, 07/();/70 "31 :‘E&
{Date first transactad business In Florida, {See sections 607, 1501, 607,1502, and 817,155 F.5.} A
O ozl
7. Yy aongipd g Atlocinnss AA. v l‘-‘--m(h:——lﬂv';—ﬁ-f[str» . . -:,\lf':,c‘_:
Ty '3"[} Uvonr dffs‘- Or. ¥ K o ;-’:o‘é‘)
QAN AODE - AR O A A G Oymasn MilUs MDD 21017 = r‘:,:,',
o (]
(Currant mailing addross) —
.‘L .‘:‘:-;u\
o

B, turferori Y  WGDARML AT OACE FEACKS 1A Sigacnk /}JUQJ.Q' TR AR \
{Purposals) of corporation authorized in homo state or country to bo carriad out in tho state of Florida)

9. Name and streat addrass of Florida ragistarad agent:

Namo: MuGeERT  Hin 2

Office Address: 300 THRLE Titenmn prva " ¥o@

HALL A0 OLE . Florida , 33009
{Zip Code)

10. Registered agent’s acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated
corporation at the place designated in this application, | hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to actin this capacity. | further agree to comply with the provisions
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and | am familiar

with and accept the obligations of my ;j?n as registered agent.

v W“ [ aee

¥ (Registered agent’s signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior t0
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official
having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.




12, 'Nnmun und address s of officors and

for dirgctors:
A. DIRECTORS

Cholrman:
Addrass:

Vica Chalrman:

Addross:
Director: FIRYER LR sl T TN Ex
Addrass:  30o  muaer ryosesn  oevh ~ Yoy
R A I A R XTIV 3} 008
Director: _cosoirar otianis
Addrass: _doo _gzuecr  rsisen  pupn Towow
APragisinne £ FaiR L LE) 4007 o %m
8. OFFICERS ;’: :;;-_a'-;
President: __jfumnr Hingg = :*?_’.g,:ﬂ
Address: __tou  tanye  Tsiawn dsien P gop ) ?g;;-;g
Hareamanee Aeodins 33007 - E%
Vice President: _cacocyss siipied o L.—f?—,”
Address: _16a  rmasr  Tscnman Acen T 40P
AL DG s oann 33007
Saecretary: _&vaceT jriev E
Addrass: _geac 8y snove
Treasurer: __caesewns MHive
Address:

CAE AL oAV

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officars
and/or directors.

13,V \"éﬁﬁ/»&]’/’ ) L//%;’LQ—/

{Signaturé of Chairman, Vice Chairman, dr any officer listed in numbar 12 of the application)

14, v HUBERT 1vind s

{Typed or printed name and capacity of parson signing application)
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i ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION i
: 08 Woar Preston Street Bofttmore, Muarvlusd 2201 i
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é I, NANCY GRUENINGER OF THE STATE DEPARTHMENT OF ASALSSMENTSR ?
J AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CHERTIFY THAT $AID e
DEFPARTMENT, BY THE LAWS QF SAID STATE, I8 THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS b2

OF THIS STATE "SLATING T0O THE FOR™ CITURE OR SUSPFENSION OF CORPORATE .y

Y CHARTIRS, OR Or CORPORATIONS TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE; AND ?j
8 I AM THE FROFPER QFFICER TD EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE. ‘o

I FORTHER CERTIFY THAT HUUERT HINE, INC.
IS8 A CORFORATION DULY INCORPFORATED AND EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF
THE LAWS OF MARYLAKD AND SATD CORFORATION HAR FLLED ALL
ANNUAL REFORTS REQUIRED, HAS NO OUTSTANDING LATE FILING PENALTIES O
THNSE REFORTS, AND HAS N RESIDENT AGENT. THEREFORE, THE CORFORATION IS
AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIWICATE IN GOOD STANDING WITH THIS DEPARTMENT
AND DULY AUTHAORTIZED 10 EXERCISE ALL THE FONERS RECITED IN ITS CHARTER
OR CERTIFICATE OF INCORFORATION, AND TD TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE

OF MARYLAND.

1S 40 AMYIIY33S
ERIE

S NN R I IR R R I R R R T R R T e T Tyt

3V

01:1 Rd %l d3SS6
3431 1Y 304590 40 KOISIAIG

IN WITHNESS WHERED®, I HAVE HEREUNTI
MY HAND AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF TH
DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXA
MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE T y
APRIL, 1994,
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